Takata Airbag Event

 

Thank you for attending the Takata Airbag Event on Thursday, October 24th. If you were unable to join us, you can still schedule an appointment to have your airbag checked and possibly replaced. Please call us at (704) 824-7777.

 

Don’t Risk it, Fix It!

Learn about the Takata Airbag recall that has effected more than 42 million cars from 19 companies.

The Takata airbag safety recall affects 19 manufacturers and tens of millions of vehicles with defective airbag inflators. You, a friend or a family member may be at risk of serious injury or even death. 

Please join us at Toyota of Gastonia on Thursday, October 24th from 10a – 2p to learn more about this national public safety crisis, repair your vehicle for FREE, win prizes, enjoy [food, drinks or entertainment] and inspire others to act.

Our focus remains on the safety and security of our customers. That’s why we’re working to raise awareness of the issue and help resolve it for our customers as quickly, conveniently and safely as possible.

 


Don’t Risk It, Fix It Event
Thursday, October 24th – 10a – 2p
Toyota of Gastonia – 4821 Wilkinson Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28056 


Don’t want to wait? Check your vehicle identification number (VIN) or license plate number immediately and schedule a FREE repair TODAY. Visit www.Toyota.com/Recall or download the free Airbag Recall app to find out if your vehicle is affected by the Takata airbag safety recall. 

 

Schedule your free repair online or call (704) 824-7777.

Schedule Service

 

4821 Wilkinson Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28056 | (704) 824-7777 | ToyotaOfGastonia.com